
AUGUST

Bike Ride with the County Executive
Tues., July 1, 6PM - 8PM, 636 S 6th St 

Community Bike Rides - Good Morning Hank (SERIES) 
Tues. July: 1, 8, 15, 22 & 29, 8:30AM - 10:30AM, 
6500 W Mt. Vernon Ave

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - 
Wed. Group Rides (SERIES)
Wed. July: 2, 9, 16, 23 & 30, 9:30AM - 11:30AM, 
Locations vary - Scan QR code

Tasty Roll (SERIES)
Thurs. July: 3, 10, 17, 24 & 31, 5:30PM - 7PM, 
1617 W North Ave

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - 
Thurs. Group Rides (SERIES)
Thurs., July 10 & 24, 6PM - 7:30PM, Scan QR code

Dashiki Ride 
Sat., July 12, 10AM - 1PM, 520 E Center St

Oak Leaf Familia (SERIES)
Thurs., July 12 & 26, 10AM - 11:30AM, 3700 W Pierce St

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - 
Sat. Group Rides (SERIES) 
Sat., July 12, 10AM - 11:30AM, Greenfield Park

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides -                          
Touring Rides (SERIES)                                                         
Sun., July 13th, 12PM - 3PM, Oak Leaf Trail - Root River 
Line parking lot

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - 
Sat. Group Rides (SERIES) 
Sat., July 19, 10AM - 11:30AM, Estabrook Park

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - 
Touring Rides (SERIES)
Sun., July 27th, 12PM - 3PM, Humboldt Park

Kids Riverwest 24 
Sat., July 26, 11AM - 1PM, Ages 3-12, 3255 N Fratney St

Urban Forage Ride 
Sun., July 27, 1PM - 3PM, 2240 N 17th St

Mayor’s Bike Ride 
Thurs., June 5, 8:30AM - 10AM,  1755 S 32nd St

8th Annual Promise Zone Bike Ride 
Sat., June 7, 10AM - 1PM, Garden Homes Park

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - Touring Rides (SERIES) 
Sun., June 8 & 22, 12PM - 3PM, Locations vary - Scan QR code

Pride Ride 
Sun., June 8, 11AM - 1:15PM, 274 E Keefe Ave

Tasty Roll (SERIES)
Thurs., June 12 & 26, 5:30PM - 7PM, 1617 W North Ave

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - Thurs. Group Rides (SERIES) 
Thurs., June 12 & 26, 6PM - 7:30PM, Locations vary - Scan QR code

Karma’s Community Garden Bike Tour 
Sat., June 14, 10AM - 1PM, 2129 N 35th Street

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - Sat. Group Rides (SERIES) 
Sat., June 14, 10AM - 11:30AM, Doyne Golf Course

Community Bike Rides - Good Morning Hank (SERIES)
Tues., June 17, 8:30AM - 10:30AM, 6500 W Mt. Vernon Ave

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - Wed. Group Rides (SERIES)
Wed., June 18 & 25, 9:30AM - 11:30AM, Scan QR code

Juneteenth Slow Roll
Thurs., June 19, 7:30AM - 11:30AM, N 18th St & W Atkinson Ave

Oak Leaf Familia (SERIES) 
Sat., June 21 & 28, 10AM - 11:30AM, 3700 W Pierce St

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - Sat. Group Rides (SERIES)
Sat., June 21, 10AM - 11:30AM, Grant Park

Community Bike Rides - Good Morning Hank (SERIES)
Tues., June 24, 8:30AM - 10:30AM, 6500 W Mt. Vernon Ave

Milwaukee Recreation Cycling Celebration!
Thurs., June 26, 10AM - 1PM, 2555 S Bay St

4th Annual Lincoln Creek Bike & Hike 
Sat., June 28, 10AM - 1PM, Havenwoods State Forest

NWSCDC’s Bike & Play Fest
Sat., June 28, 11AM - 2PM, 4350 N 35th St
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MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - Sat. Group Rides (SERIES) 
Sat., August: 2, 9, 16 & 23, 10AM - 11:30AM, 
Locations vary - Scan QR code

Community Bike Rides - Good Morning Hank (SERIES)
Tues., August: 5, 12, 19 , 8:30AM - 10:30AM, 
6500 W Mt. Vernon Ave

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - Wed. Group Rides (SERIES) 
Wed. August: 6, 13 & 20, 9:30AM-11:30AM, 
Locations vary - Scan QR code

Tasty Roll (SERIES)
Thurs. August: 7, 14, 21, 28, 5:30PM - 7PM, 1617 W North Ave



6/23/2025 - 6/27/2025 
10AM - 2PM
Franklin Square Playfield, 2643 N 13th St

6/30/2025 - 7/3/2025
10AM - 2PM
Burnham Playfield, 1755 S 32nd St

7/7/2025 - 7/11/2025
10AM - 2PM
Merrill Playfield, 461 N 35th St

7/14/2025 - 7/15/2025
10AM - 2PM
Clarke Square Playfield, 2330 W Vieau Pl

7/21-7/24
10AM - 2PM
Neighborhood House, 2819 W 
Richardson Pl

7/28/2025 - 8/1/2025
10AM - 2PM
Green Bay Ave Playfield, 3872 N 8th St

8/4/2025 - 8/8/2025
10AM - 2PM
Mitchell Playfield, 2200 W Pierce St

8/11/2025 - 8/15/2025
10AM - 2PM
Carver Playfield, 911 W Brown St

AUGUST
MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - 
Thurs. Group Rides (SERIES)
Thurs. Aug. 7 & 21, 6PM - 7:30PM, Locations vary

Bronzeville Ride 
Sat., Aug. 9, 10AM - 12PM, 1937 N Dr. M.L.K. Jr. Dr

Oak Leaf Familia (SERIES) 
Sat., Aug. 9 & 23, 10AM - 11:30AM, 3700 W Pierce St

MKE Rec Community Bike Rides - Touring Rides (SERIES)
Sun., Aug. 10, 12PM - 3PM, 2975 N Lake Park Rd

The Black & Juicy Bicycle Ride
Sat., Aug. 16, 10AM - 12:30PM, 1919 W Fond Du Lac Ave

Black August Ride 
Sun., Aug. 24, 2PM - 4PM, 3045 N Dr. M.L.K. Jr. Dr 

Annual Blues Ride 
Sun., Aug. 31, 9AM - 2:30PM, 6209 N Teutonia Ave

The locations below offer Free Tune-ups & Repairs. No appointment needed, just walk up. 
Questions, contact Anthony: 414-246-7270 or mobilerepair@wisconsinbikefed.org 

WI Bike Fed Free Mobile Bike Repairs

Scan the QR code for full details on each 
of the rides & events. Visit Red Bike & 

Green’s Facebook for more info.

SCAN 
HERE!

WHETHER YOU ARE NEW TO BIKING OR ADVANCED, 
THERE IS A BIKE EVENT HAPPENING FOR EVERYONE!

Bike Benefits Program 

Get a bike sticker, put it on your helmet, save money! 
$5 fee for sticker, available at DreamBikes for purchase. 

Get discounts at local participating businesses.

SEPTEMBER

The Labor Day Ride 
Mon., Sept. 1, 8:30AM - 10AM Location TBD - Scan QR code

Annual Gordon Parks Ride 
Sat., Sept. 6, 10AM - 12PM, 2828 N Humboldt Blvd

Poetry Pedalers Moonlight Ride 
Mon., Sept. 8, 7PM - 9:30PM, 310 W Locust Street 

Oak Leaf Familia (SERIES) 
Sat., Sept. 13 & 27, 10AM - 11:30AM, 3700 W Pierce St

Chocolate Milk Ride
Sat., Sept. 13, 11:30AM - 1:30PM, 4500 W Custer Ave

Kemetic Yoga Ride 
Sun., Sept. 14, 1PM - 3:30PM, 4650 N Port Washington Rd. 
Suite 180

The Old School Schwinn Ride 
Sat., Sept. 27, 10AM - 1PM, 1919 W Fond Du Lac Ave

Vel R. Phillips Ride 
Sun., Oct. 5, 1PM - 3PM, 401 W North Ave

The Black Nerd Cosplay Ride
Sun., Oct. 26, 1PM - 3PM, 2344 N 16th Street

OCTOBER

Annual Fete Ghede Ride & Ancestor Celebration 
Sat., Nov 1, 10AM - 1PM, 1743 N 33rd Street

NOVEMBER




